Clean speed
Hilti DG 150 diamond grinding system
■ Efficient
■ Powerful
■ Keeps dust to a minimum
The professional diamond grinding system
Maximum efficiency
■ Life expectancy up to ten times that

Hilti DG150
DG150 diamond grinder, complete
Ordering designation Item no.
DG150 diamond grinder, complete 369391/8
DG150 with DPC20 in Hilti toolbox, with 1 pair of goggles, 1 wrench,
1 clamping flange, 1 clamping screw (M13)
VCD 50 dry vacuum cleaner, complete
Ordering designation Item no.
VCD50 dry vacuum cleaner, complete 369408/0
In a cardboard box, with 1 filter, 1 hose, 1 tapered adapter, 1 dust bag
Accessories for the VCD50
Ordering designation Item no.
Accessory set 370636/3
For the VCD50 / WVC: 2 extension tubes, 1 rotating nozzle with bend, 1 floor nozzle with
brushes, 1 narrow nozzle, 1 hose (complete), 1 tapered adapter
Dust bag 370635/5
For the VCD50
Filter insert, dust class L 371145/4
For the VCD50
Toolbox 370638/9
Box for mounting on rear of VCD50 for additional stowage space
Diamond cup wheels for the Hilti DG150 (dry grinding)
Cup wheel: 150 mm dia., mounting hole: 19 mm dia.
Colour No. of Package Ordering Item no.
code segments contents designation
7 1 DG-CW 150/6″ C1 369414/8
For concrete
7 1 DG-CW 150/6″ D1 369417/1
For fine finishing on concrete, rounding edges
7 1 DG-CW 150/6″ C2 369415/5
For flint concrete, hard rock
7 1 DG-CW 150/6″ A1 369413/0
For screed, tile adhesive
16 1 DG-CW 150/6″ B1 369418/9
For coatings on concrete, rendering and screed
B1
A1
C2
D1
C1
The incomparable system
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., Schaan W 2643 0202 5-e Right of technical and programme changes reserved S. E. & O.
DG-CW 150/6″ A1 DG-CW 150/6″ C1
DG-CW 150/6″ C2 DG-CW 150/6″ D1
DG-CW 150/6″ B1
Hilti Far East Pte Ltd Hilti (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd
No. 20 Harbour Drive 9 & 11 Jalan PJS 11/20
#06-06 PSA Vista Bandar Sunway, 46150
Singapore 117612 Petaling Jaya, Selangor
Tel: 6777 7887    Fax: 6777 3057 Malaysia
Website: www.hilti.com Tel: 603-5633 8583    Fax: 603-5633 7100
The clean machine
Revolutionary
The Hilti DG150 system removes up to an
incredible 95% of the dust produced
when grinding mineral materials.
The operator thus has a clear
view of the work surface,
ensuring faster
progress and
greater efficiency.
Dust removal in perfection
Taking perfect advantage of airflows inside the dust hood,
optimised dust removal openings in the diamond cup wheels
and the power of the VCD50 high-performance vacuum
cleaner, the DG150 system simply gives dust no chance.
Your workforce and your clients thus no longer suffer the
troublesome effects of dust.
Super suction
Featuring
automatic filter
cleaning at set
intervals, the Hilti
VCD50 achieves
consistently high
suction performance over long periods of use, thus